
Contact Us:

Jessica Burnette  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Leah Pangel  lpangel@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Marie Williams  mwilliams@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Upcoming Events:  

January 26- PTO Spring Fundraiser Begins

January 27-28- Watershed Ecology Program 

(Fossils) Please send $1.00 by Tuesday, January 

27th

Superstars

Tuesday, January 26th

Objectives:

Science: I can explain the cause and effect of when habitats change and organize a food 

chain.

Math: I can represent and compare fractions

Writing: I can write a narrative or opinion piece of writing.

Reading: I can identify non-fiction text features in an informational piece

Language: I can identify homophones, homographs, and homonyms. 

Social Studies: I can identify the events that led to the American Revolutionary War.

What’s on the Menu?

Monday –

Chili Beans or Corn Dog Nuggets

Tuesday –

Cheese Pizza or Chicken Salad on Croissant

Wednesday –

Chicken Tenders or steak

Thursday –

Hot Ham and Cheese  or Pepperoni Pizza

Friday –

Hot Dog with or without chili or Fish Nuggets

Please make sure your child 

comes to school with their 

folders labeled with their 

name, teacher name, and 

subject indicated below.

Red - Homework/Mail

Purple - Writing

Blue - Reading/SS

Orange - Science

Yellow – Math 

Liliana Mijes

Peyton Martin

Shy’Keria Cheeks

McKenzie Yopp

TyShauna Rogers

Antonio Huizar Yanez

Dylan Smith

Ja’Miyah Waters

Brock Berry


